DAFTAR HARGA COOL BOX OCEAN

Kapasitas

35 liter
50 liter
100 liter
120 liter
200 liter
220 liter
350 liter
660 liter
1000 liter

Keterangan :

(INDOMARINE INTERNUSA GROUP)

Dimensi luar
(mm)

510 x 350 x 345
680 x 380 x 375
815 x 480 x 475
800 x 580 x 600
975 x 580 x 600
945 x 595 x 650

1170 x 730 x 695

1235 x 1050 x 790
1480 x 1050 x 1015

*Harga loco gudang Surabaya

Kontak Order :
Mobile / WA
Email

1 +62 81333074687
: indomarine.internusa@agmail.com

Per September 2017

Dimensi dalam

(mm)
425 x 305 x 275
565 x 315 x 285
680 x 390 x 380
690 x 410 x 440
830 x 490 x 490
810 x 510 x 540
1000 x 620 x 560
1150 x 960 x 560
1180 x 910 x 770

Web

: www.coolboxindonesia.com

Harga satuan
(1-10)

435.000
475.000
526.000
596.000
797.000
851.000
2.400.000
4.800.000
7.500.000

INDOMARINE

INTERNUSA GROUP

Harga grosir

425.000
450.000
500.000
567.000
757.000
805.000
2.350.000
4.700.000
7.250.000



